

Imbue Botanicals, LLC Introduces k9capsules for small breeds

Imbue Botanicals, LLC has expanded its current CBD pet product line with the introduction of its k9capsules small breed.

PALM SPRINGS, CALIFORNIA, USA, November 3, 2016 / EINPresswire.com/ --

Palm Springs, CA, November 3rd, 2016 - (Press Release Point) – Imbue Botanicals, LLC a Wyoming based company, is pleased to introduce its k9capsules for smaller breed dogs, specifically 20 pounds and under. The product addition rounds out its existing pet product line of tinctures for dogs and cats, k9capsules for medium to large breeds, and kittycapsule for cats.

Imbue Botanicals offers an extensive line of premium CBD products produced from organically grown Colorado hemp, including CBD tinctures and CBD capsules, for both people and pets.

"We are excited to introduce our k9capsules small breed" said Dan lannotte, Founder and Managing Member of Imbue Botanicals. "We are confident that the addition of this product to our pet line will increase our customer base, and provide benefit to our smaller canine friends."

Unlike other companies, Imbue Botanicals utilizes 100% Colorado grown hemp, and processes its products in Colorado utilizing a low pressure, low temperature process to preserve natural plant qualities.

ABOUT Imbue Botanicals, LLC:

Imbue Botanicals offers an extensive line of full spectrum, premium CBD products produced from organically grown Colorado hemp, including tinctures, capsules, topical CBD lotions and salves, Their premium Colorado grown hemp CBD products are non GMO, cruelty free, vegan and contain no added flavorings or sugars. Available in their own online CBD store, <u>www.imbuebotanicals.com</u>, or through other online CBD stores and online retailers, their products offer exceptional quality, superb packaging and unmatched value.

Imbue Botanicals offers CBD products for both people and pets. For more information, visit: www.imbuebotanicals.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/imbuebotanical Instagram: www.instagram.com/imbuebotanicals

ABOUT Joseph Allen Agencies:

With over 40 years of combined experience, the principals at Joseph Allen specialize in design, marketing and public relations for a diverse portfolio of clientele. At JAA, they place a significant focus on appealing to human emotion and psyche. They can handle all aspects of design and marketing needs through their internal staff, as well as through their incomparable mix of strategic partners. For more information, visit <u>www.josephallenagencies.com</u>

Paul Caudell Joseph Allen Agencies 28560 Avenida Diosa Cathedral City, CA 92234 760-318-5401 http://www.josephallenagencies.com paul.caudell@josephallenallenagencies.com

Paul Caudell Joseph Allen Agencies, LLC 760-318-5401 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.